

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68229
Full Product Name	Babbi Cremadelizia Nocciola
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Ingredients: Sugar, Sunflower oil, Roasted HAZELNUTS 17%, Skimmed MILK powder, Skimmed cocoa powder, Cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOY lecithin; Bourbon vanilla pod extract
May contain statements	PEANUTS, NUTS
Net Quantity in grams	300g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	The product retains its optimal characteristics in cool and dry places. Mix the product with a dry spatula before use. Close carefully after use.
Manufacturer's name and address	Babbi, Viale Caduti di V. Fani, 80 - 47032 Bertinoro (FC)
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N, % not available
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y
---	---

Date of last Review		Version Number		
01/05/2023		V1		